
 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 1 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 BORBOLETA FEM MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

 
0 

  

YASMIN LARA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 1 ARENA 58"65 

ANA LARA POLIDORO DE LIMA 2 ARENA 1'13"56 

ALICE APARECIDA CUNHA  3 ARENA 1'07"32 

ANA BEATRIZ MARAGON PEREIRA 4 ARENA 53"40 

IZADORA ANJOLIM MERINO 5 ARENA 1'09"19 

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS  6 ARENA 1'08"65 

EMANUELY ARRUDA GOMES SANTOS 7 ARENA N/C 

YASMIN PENHA DE SOUZA 8 ARENA 1'04"16 

 
9 

  

SÉRIE 2 
   

MARIANA G. LUCAS 0 PEDERNEIRAS 57"68 

REBECA GASQUE FERREIRA 1 ARENA 47"62 

LIVIA TAKAMI BERTAGLIA 2 ARENA 1'09"75 

SOFIA SODRÉ MACEDO 3 ARENA 1'00"89 

MICAELLA SIROLLI FERNANDES 4 ARENA N/C 

ANALU PAREJO DA SILVA 5 ARENA 47"50 

ANA LAURA DIAS SARDINHA 6 ARENA 54"65 

GABRIELLY FERREIRA BIANCONI 7 ARENA 57"72 

LORENA FERREIRA DE MOURA 8 ARENA 50"40 

ELOISI BESSI 9 PEDERNEIRAS 49"96 

SÉRIE 3 
   

ANA LUIZA ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 0 ARENA 1'00"21 

ANA LAURA RIBEIRO CANTEL 1 ARENA 56"06 

MANUELA GUARANHA 2 ARENA 52"69 

LUIZA GABRIELI LOPES CORREA 3 ARENA 44"04 

MARIA LUIZA CELESTINO VIEIRA 4 ARENA 46"87 



BIATRIZ SILVA CASTRO 5 ARENA 44"03 

PALLOMA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 6 ARENA 54"84 

MARIA CLARA FERNANDES PEREIRA 7 ARENA 54"91 

GABRIELLI DE JESUS CONCEIÇÃO 8 ARENA 50"78 

THAYNÁ FERNANDA GASPARINI 9 ARENA 52"32 

SÉRIE 4 
   

HELOISA DOS SANTOS MAMEDE 0 ARENA 52"31 

ANNA LAURA LOCKMANN LEDA 1 ARENA 48"47 

LAURA STEFANY CHAVES 2 ARENA 47"94 

BIANCA LUIZ DA SILVA 3 ARENA 40"52 

HELOISA MARIANO DE SOUZA 4 ARENA 35"44 

LUANA GERONIMO DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES 5 ARENA 36"09 

ANALU ALVES CAMARGO 6 ARENA 44"92 

ALICE DUARTE DA SILVA 7 ARENA 46"83 

LORENNA SOPHIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 8 ARENA 48"97 

MARIA VALENTINA SIMÕES OSHIRO 9 ARENA 50"53 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 2 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 BORBOLETA MASC MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

DAVI LUIS BONALDO INÁCIO 2 ARENA 1'09"06 

LEONARDO LOBO DIEGOLI 3 ARENA 54"20 

YAGO SABINO 4 PEDERNEIRAS 53"81 

MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 5 ARENA 1'02"94 

ARTHUR ALMEIDA DE SOUZA TOLEDO 6 CASTELO 1'03"47 

MIGUEL COSTA SILVA BARBOSA 7 ARENA 1'19"22 

 
8 

  

 
9 

  

SÉRIE 2 
   



 
0 

  

PEDRO BATISTETI LIMA 1 ARENA 51"50 

DANIEL CASTELAMARI DA SILVA 2 ARENA N/C 

LORENZO TALON DE ALMEIDA 3 ARENA 56"08 

JOÃO GABRIEL DE CARVALHO 4 ARENA N/C 

RAUL MARCUCI DE OLIVEIRA 5 ARENA 1'02"72 

PEDRO HEITOR MENDES SPINOLA 6 ARENA 53"94 

LEONARDO BORGES EGYDIO 7 ARENA N/C 

MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA ADDAD 8 ARENA 59"87 

PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA 9 ARENA 54"60 

SÉRIE 3 
   

MARIANO JOÃO MEDEIROS PRADO 0 ARENA 53"61 

HENRIQUE ALVARES 1 ARENA 58"91 

RAFHAEL HENRIQUE SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 2 ARENA 55"69 

SAMUEL ANTONIO TARDIVO 3 ARENA 1'02"62 

THEODORO ALVES DE PAULA 4 ARENA 55"03 

GABRIEL RIBEIRO  5 ARENA 48"06 

LUCAS TRABUCO SARMIENTO 6 ARENA 50"75 

YURI PIETRO MOURA MADEIRO 7 ARENA 51"13 

PEDRO GABRIEL SANTOS ARAÚJO 8 ARENA 54"78 

GAEL BACCOLI DANTAS 9 ARENA 53"93 

SÉRIE 4 
   

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA 0 ARENA 47"89 

YAGO PIERRE MOURA MADEIRO 1 ARENA 45"41 

GABRIEL CARNEIRO 2 ARENA 47"00 

ISAAC RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 3 ARENA 38"66 

DIOGO GONZALEZ ALVES 4 ARENA 37"34 

CAUÊ DE SOUZA LAURINDO 5 ARENA 42"03 

ENDRI BONFIM MENDES 6 ARENA 45"36 

MIGUEL GALVEZ CAMARGO MUNIZ 7 ARENA 40"66 

LUIS ARTHUR LUCCATO GARCIA ALVES 8 ARENA 50"12 

IURY ALEXANDRE DA SILVA ROQUE 9 ARENA N/C 

 

 



RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 3 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 LIVRE FEM PRÉ MIRIM  
   

    

SÉRIE 1 
   

ISADORA ANTUNES DA SILVA 0 ADPM N/C 

ALICE GIGLIOTI SILVA 1 ADPM 1'04"99 

OLIVIA ESTEVAN 2 ADPM N/C 

LAIS DE OLIVEIRA  3 PEDERNEIRAS 1'34"00 

NICOLE PEREIRA ALVES NUNES 4 ADPM N/C 

GIOVANA MAZETO TANGERINO 5 PEDERNEIRAS 1'25"65 

NICOLE MACIEL FERREIRA 6 ADPM 1'15"37 

ANA JÚLIA PEREIRA DE LIMA 7 ADPM 1'17"15 

ANA MARIA MEIRELLES MIRANDA 8 ADPM 1'00"84 

ELISSA VOLPI 9 PEDERNEIRAS 59"53 

SÉRIE 2 
   

ANGEL VITÓRIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 0 CASTELO 1'07"83 

MARINA CORREIA CARREGA 1 ADPM 1'04"84 

ALICE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 2 ADPM 1'03"43 

BEATRIZ SAIURY KAWAIAKI 3 CASTELO 58"56 

KAMILLY NASCIMENTO ZANGUETA 4 ADPM 1'00"16 

MARIANA DE FRASCARELI  5 PEDERNEIRAS 44"84 

PIETRA WAKAI PRADO 6 CASTELO 1'14"38 

NICOLY GABRIELE SOUZA 7 ADPM 46"87 

LARA MURARI 8 PEDERNEIRAS 56"50 

LUANA SANTANA BITTENCOURT 9 ADPM N/C 

SÉRIE 3 
   

MARIA EDUARDA BARBOSA ALVES 0 CASTELO 43"13 

FERNANDA GABRIELY FORTI 1 ADPM 45"46 

LARA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS 2 CASTELO 47"69 

LIVIA DOS REIS KUCHAUSKY 3 ADPM 58"70 

FERNANDA BARBUIO 4 CASTELO 52"76 

ALICE DE MELO ROMAN 5 ADPM 1'00"59 

LARA BACCOLI DANTAS 6 CASTELO 47"41 

IRIS CELINA MENDES 7 ADPM 52"47 

MANUELA UTIAMA MORIGONI 8 CASTELO 42"84 

MARIA LUIZA MACEDO DOS SANTOS 9 ADPM 52"75 



 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 4 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 LIVRE MASC PRÉ MIRIM  
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

BENICIO VILELA 1 PEDERNEIRAS 1'04"75 

GABRIEL MATHEUS GOMES DA CUNHA 2 ADPM 1'00"13 

BENJAMIN CUSTÓDIOFARIA 3 PEDERNEIRAS 1'02"96 

HENRIQUE PERES GARCIA MUNIZ 4 ADPM 1'02"93 

IGOR GIMENEZ 5 PEDERNEIRAS 1'26"84 

NICOLAS EMANUEL  6 ADPM 54"52 

ERIC MIGUEL ALGARVE 7 PEDERNEIRAS 1'19"03 

SÉRIE 2 
   

MIGUEL BATISTA NOGUEIRA 0 CASTELO 59"36 

DAVI ALMEIDA BATISTA 1 PEDERNEIRAS 55"03 

LORENZO DE CAMARGO BENTO MARIANI 2 ADPM 56"28 

ENZO CAMARGO XAVIER 3 PEDERNEIRAS 1'06"82 

LUIS GUILHERME GOUVEIA FARIA BITELI 4 ADPM 53"02 

NOAH MARREGA  5 PEDERNEIRAS 57"53 

MIGUEL INÁCIO  6 ADPM 1'02"62 

RENAM RAMOS ZUMO 7 PEDERNEIRAS 1'05"94 

DAVI SOUZA SILVA MARTINS 8 ADPM 1'09"87 

HEITOR PEREIRA NUNES 9 CASTELO 1'04"44 

SÉRIE 3 
   

GABRIEL VELINE BARIELI 0 CASTELO 44"37 

JOAQUIM ESTEVES 1 ADPM 51"18 

KALEB PINERI RODRIGUES F. DE OLIVEIRA 2 CASTELO 57"38 

RAFAEL MINETTI SARGAÇO 3 ADPM 51"96 

LEONARDO MACHARET  4 CASTELO 45"67 

LORENZO HENRIQUE DE CAMARGO 5 ADPM 52"93 



ARTUR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 6 CASTELO N/C 

WALLACE MIGUEL DUTRA VIEIRA 7 ADPM 57"73 

ROMEU DOS REIS 8 ADPM N/C 

MATHEUS PIRES 9 ADPM N/C 

SÉRIE 4 
   

DAVI BRANDT 0 PEDERNEIRAS N/C 

FELIPE CARNEIRO 1 CASTELO 42"32 

THÉO MIRANDA 2 ADPM 38"78 

GABRIEL ADDAD 3 CASTELO 51"16 

DAVI FERREIRA 4 ADPM 1'06"88 

JOÃO LUCAS DIAS FELIZARDO 5 CASTELO N/C 

BERNARDO ATUI ALVES 6 ADPM 47"81 

LUCAS MARIANO CANDIDO 7 CASTELO 48"38 

FRANCISCO CASA GRANDE 8 ADPM N/C 

PEDRO LUCCA RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO 9 CASTELO 40"07 

 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 5 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 LIVRE FEM MIRIM 1 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

ANA BEATRIZ DE LIMA CAMPOS 0 CASTELO 1'01'80 

ELISA AURICHIO MANUEL CARVALHO 1 CASTELO 1'13"65 

LUISA BARROS MOZELLA 2 PEDERNEIRAS 1'08'06 

MARIA EDUARDA MATSUNO 3 CASTELO 1'12"98 

ISABELI MOREIRA 4 PEDERNEIRAS 1'09"03 

MARIA PONCE TRINDADE 5 CASTELO 58"91 

ANA LAURA TANCINI 6 CASTELO 52'69 

HELOISA VITÓRIA GIAPONI AZEVEDO 7 CASTELO N/C 



GIULIA YAMACHIRO 8 CASTELO 1'11"31 

EMANUELY GONÇALVES LIMA MONTANARI 9 CASTELO N/C 

SÉRIE 2 
   

HELENA LUAN DOS SANTOS 0 CASTELO 1'15"21 

LORENA VITÓRIA MENEZES 1 ADPM N/C 

ANA LAURA DA SILVA MARINHO 2 CASTELO 1'46"94 

ALICIA SERRANO GOMES 3 ADPM N/C 

HADASSA VITÓRIA LEONEL PEDRO 4 CASTELO 1'00"05 

LAURA CANDIDO MAGALHÃES 5 CASTELO N/C 

ANE MIEDES ESPIRITO SANTO 6 CASTELO N/C 

LAVINIA GOMES DE MORAES 7 CASTELO 59"48 

SOPHIA EMANUELY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 8 CASTELO 1'55"98 

MARIA EDUARDA LUCAS LAZARO 9 CASTELO 1'02"91 

SÉRIE 3 
   

ALICE DE PAULA AMORIM 0 ADPM 
 

ISABELA CERVOLO  1 CASTELO 1'21"25 

MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA GAIA 2 ADPM 1'06"18 

LUANA MARIA CHAVES 3 CASTELO 52"34 

REBECA FERNANDA SANTOS ORTEGARI 4 ADPM 55"96 

MICAELY SOFIA DOS SANTOS 5 CASTELO 58"62 

REBECA DE OLIVEIRA  6 ADPM N/C 

LIVIA ARANDA BARBOSA 7 CASTELO 1'00'50 

ALANA EMANUELLY DE SOUZA COSTA 8 ADPM 1'18"66 

SOPHIA BAPTISTA FERREIRA 9 CASTELO N/C 

SÉRIE 4 
   

GABRIELY DE OLIVEIRA LEAL 0 CASTELO 54"33 

ALICIA VITÓRIA MELO DA SILVA 1 ADPM N/C 

ISABELLA TARGA ALVES 2 CASTELO 59"44 

MARIA FERNANDA PLETI 3 ADPM N/C 

JULIA PASCHOARELLI BRAGA 4 CASTELO 59"94 

NICOLE CHULTZ LEMOS 5 ADPM 51"50 

JULIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 6 CASTELO 49"28 

ALANA PERALTA MAGALHÃES   7 ADPM 56"64 

ANA LUISA NAVARRO 8 CASTELO 1'15"75 

MANUELA SANTOS 9 ADPM 1'10"00 

SÉRIE 5 
   

LARISSA CAMPANHA 0 PEDERNEIRAS 42"76 

ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE MELO 1 CASTELO 1'11"81 



MANUELA FELIPE FARIA DA COSTA 2 ADPM 41"28 

SOPHIA DOMINGOS DA SILVA 3 CASTELO 42'66 

ANNA LUIZA FILIPINI 4 ADPM 58"11 

CLARA CAMPOS 5 ADPM 50"79 

ANTONELLA MENEZES 6 ADPM 57'81 

HELENA MARMONTEL CARDOSO 7 ADPM 1'00"30 

ALICE ZUKIERI 8 CASTELO N/C 

MARIA CLARA ZABAGLIA 9 PEDERNEIRAS 1'03"22 

SÉRIE 6 
   

IZABELA JULIÃO BERCOL 0 CASTELO 46"68 

JULIA PASTORE 1 ADPM 47"90 

MANUELA SIGOLO BRAS MOREIRA 2 CASTELO 41”28 

AGATA PERALTA MAGALHÃES 3 ADPM 1'05"50 

MARIA LUIZA APARECIDA DUNGUE  4 CASTELO 56"38 

NICOLE DA COSTA FERREIRA 5 ADPM 44"55 

NICOLE CAROLINA DE LIMA 6 CASTELO 53"99 

HELOISA LAURINDO  7 ADPM 40"08 

LIVIA DOS SANTOS 8 PEDERNEIRAS N/C 

HELENA SOUTO  9 PEDERNEIRAS 47"19 

SÉRIE 7 
   

ANA LAURA FARIA 0 CASTELO 44"84 

MALU MENDES 1 ADPM 40"56 

BIANCA DORADOR RIBEIRO 2 CASTELO N/C 

LAURA GABRIELY CARDOSO 3 ADPM 40"38 

ISADORA ROSA DA SILVA 4 CASTELO 46"28 

CAROL CARNEIRO 5 ADPM 40"57 

JÚLIA FERNANDES MELGAR 6 CASTELO 46"53 

LAURA VIEIRA GRILO 7 ADPM 43"81 

RAFAELA FERNANDES MELGAR 8 CASTELO 46"72 

CATARINA BONINI 9 ADPM 43"28 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 



PROVA 6 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

50 LIVRE MASC MIRIM 1  
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

LEONARDO HENRIQUE DE PINHO RODRIGUES 3 CASTELO 1'16"32 

MATEUS DOS SANTOS BATISTA 4 CASTELO 1'14"62 

LEONARDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA LEMOS 5 CASTELO N/C 

HENRY CARNESIO MAGALHÃES 6 CASTELO 1'41"68 

NATAN GABRIEL OLFINI SILVA 7 CASTELO N/C 

SÉRIE 2 
   

GUILHERME MONTEMURRO ANAWA 2 CASTELO 1'33"00 

GAEL ALTEIRO CARVALHO 3 CASTELO 1'44"60 

LUCAS PEREIRA MARTINS 4 PEDERNEIRAS 1'02"74 

MATHEUS EDUARDO PEIXE 5 CASTELO N/C 

MATEUS ANTUNES 6 CASTELO N/C 

CARLOS DANIEL FERREIRA 7 CASTELO 1'27"03 

SÉRIE 3 
   

LUCAS CELESTINO DE ALMEIDA 0 CASTELO 56"36 

LEVI CARDOSO BENICIO 1 ADPM 46"68 

MARCO ANTONIO PADIAR 2 CASTELO N/C 

NICOLAS AMAD  3 ADPM 1'05"34 

BRAIN AUGUSTO PELISÃO 4 CASTELO 1’05”34 

WESLEY POCAIA 5 ADPM 55"53 

LUIGI MARIANO CARRASCO 6 CASTELO 51"89 

HEITOR DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA 7 ADPM 46"38 

LUCAS NATAN COMARA PIMENTEL 8 CASTELO 1'13"93 

ARTHUR GABRIEL CARVALHO SILVA 9 ADPM 46"25 

SÉRIE 4 
   

ANDRÉ PHELIPE LUCCHESI SILVA 0 CASTELO 43"43 

BRIAN BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 1 CASTELO 59"88 

CAIO HENRIQUE SANTOS MATEUS 2 CASTELO 52"58 

JULIO CESAR RAIMUNDO  3 ADPM 54"24 

ARTUR FERREIRA FERNANDES 4 CASTELO 54"23 

BERNARDO QUITÉRIO 5 ADPM 1'02"62 

HUGO FELIPE AFONSO RIBEIRO 6 CASTELO 55"97 

DAVI FELIPE SOARES 7 ADPM 53"12 

LORENZO CARVALHO BORGA 8 CASTELO 47"52 

BENJAMIN QUITÉRIO 9 ADPM 1'19'78 

SÉRIE 5 
   



CAUÃ MELLO MAUMONGE 0 CASTELO 43"10 

MATHEUS PEREIRA 1 ADPM 47"97 

VICENTE REPISO VENTURA 2 CASTELO 52"78 

MIGUEL PEREIRA 3 ADPM 45"03 

BENTO VITICAS DO SANTOS SILVA 4 CASTELO 46"31 

MIGUEL MENDONÇA 5 ADPM 49"90 

MIGUEL CORDEIRO DE MOURA 6 CASTELO 1'13"64 

SAMUEL FILIPE  7 PEDERNEIRAS 51"88 

MIGUEL GONÇALVES  8 PEDERNEIRAS 56'19 

LUIS MIGUEL LAUREANO 9 ADPM 1'16"28 

SÉRIE 6 
   

MURILO MIRANDA FERREIRA 0 CASTELO 49"61 

ALEXANDRE FERRAZ DAINESE 1 CASTELO 45"56 

MIGUEL CARVALHO 2 ADPM 51"10 

DAVI SUZUKI HAMADA 3 CASTELO 49"76 

LORENZO AIZZA 4 PEDERNEIRAS 46"92 

FELIPE GOMES BELMONT 5 CASTELO 54"13 

LUCAS GARCIA BOTERO 6 PEDERNEIRAS 57"14 

HENRY LUIS CUSTODIO PERDIGÃO 7 CASTELO 45"91 

JOÃO LUCAS MATHEUS 8 PEDERNEIRAS 50"36 

JOÃO LUCAS ESTEVAN DAVILA RIBEIRO 9 CASTELO 50"09 

SÉRIE 7 
   

ARTUR DE SOUZA PINE 0 CASTELO 1'02"49 

CARLOS EDUARDO BIRCOL PONDÉ 1 CASTELO 39"10 

DAVI LUCCA CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA 2 ADPM 47"29 

FELIPE GABRIEL DE SOUZA DEL RIO 3 CASTELO 52"52 

ENZO STIGLIANI 4 ADPM 44"74 

GUILHERME MATHEUS SOUZA DIAS 5 CASTELO 43"49 

PEDRO JOSÉ EZIDERIO 6 ADPM 44"81 

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MESSIAS PIRES 7 CASTELO 39"51 

JOAQUIM LEITE 8 ADPM 46"56 

MIGUEL PRESTES DA SILVA 9 CASTELO 42"31 

SÉRIE 8 
   

DAVI LUCCA FREITAS 0 ADPM 43"12 

DANIEL MOLAIA SARGENO STORINO 1 CASTELO 41"07 

DAVI SOUZA DO VALE 2 ADPM 39"07 

LUCAS HENRIQUE FERNANDES PEREIRA 3 CASTELO 45"44 

SAMUEL IACOVONE 4 CASTELO 37"69 

LUIZ GUSTAVO SANFELICE DUARTE 5 CASTELO 39"24 



DAVI TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 6 ADPM 39"22 

RYAN DE LIMA PEDROSO 7 CASTELO 45"30 

MATHEUS MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 8 ADPM 40"34 

VITOR GUILHERMINO COSTA 9 CASTELO 38"82 

 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 7 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE FEM MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

ISIS LUMENA GARCIA 0 PEDERNEIRAS 1'46"21 

YASMIN LARA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 1 ARENA 1'40"69 

ANA LARA POLIDORO DE LIMA 2 ARENA 2'05"51 

ALICE APARECIDA CUNHA  3 ARENA 1'55"50 

ANA BEATRIZ MARAGON PEREIRA 4 ARENA 1'44"19 

IZADORA ANJOLIM MERINO 5 ARENA 2'02"40 

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS  6 ARENA 2'10"81 

EMANUELY ARRUDA GOMES SANTOS 7 ARENA N/C 

YASMIN PENHA DE SOUZA 8 ARENA 1'51'55 

SÉRIE 2 
   

MARIANA G. LUCAS 0 PEDERNEIRAS 1'52"25 

REBECA GASQUE FERREIRA 1 ARENA 1'42"81 

LIVIA TAKAMI BERTAGLIA 2 ARENA 1'40"81 

SOFIA SODRÉ MACEDO 3 ARENA 1'41"35 

MICAELLA SIROLLI FERNANDES 4 ARENA N/C 

ANALU PAREJO DA SILVA 5 ARENA 1'37"36 

ANA LAURA DIAS SARDINHA 6 ARENA 1'39"94 

GABRIELLY FERREIRA BIANCONI 7 ARENA 1'42"56 

LORENA FERREIRA DE MOURA 8 ARENA 1'40"38 

ELOISI BESSI 9 PEDERNEIRAS 1'35'60 



SÉRIE 3 
   

ANA LUIZA ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 0 ARENA 1'42"25 

ANA LAURA RIBEIRO CANTEL 1 ARENA 1'37"50 

MANUELA GUARANHA 2 ARENA 1'31"50 

LUIZA GABRIELI LOPES CORREA 3 ARENA 1'29"29 

MARIA LUIZA CELESTINO VIEIRA 4 ARENA 1'28"74 

BIATRIZ SILVA CASTRO 5 ARENA 1'25"76 

PALLOMA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 6 ARENA 1'42"78 

MARIA CLARA FERNANDES PEREIRA 7 ARENA 1'45"02 

GABRIELLI DE JESUS CONCEIÇÃO 8 ARENA 1'27"08 

THAYNÁ FERNANDA GASPARINI 9 ARENA 1'27"37 

SÉRIE 4 
   

HELOISA DOS SANTOS MAMEDE 0 ARENA 1'29"18 

ANNA LAURA LOCKMANN LEDA 1 ARENA 1'34"34 

LAURA STEFANY CHAVES 2 ARENA 1'31'72 

BIANCA LUIZ DA SILVA 3 ARENA 1'23"44 

HELOISA MARIANO DE SOUZA 4 ARENA 1'14"12 

LUANA GERONIMO DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES 5 ARENA 1'13"60 

ANALU ALVES CAMARGO 6 ARENA 1'27"48 

ALICE DUARTE DA SILVA 7 ARENA 1'26'78 

LORENNA SOPHIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 8 ARENA 1'25"66 

MARIA VALENTINA SIMÕES OSHIRO 9 ARENA 1'28"38 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 8 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE MASC MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

DAVI LUIS BONALDO INÁCIO 2 ARENA 1'57"34 

LEONARDO LOBO DIEGOLI 3 ARENA 1'46"19 

YAGO SABINO 4 PEDERNEIRAS 1'34"77 



MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 5 ARENA 1'59"72 

ARTHUR ALMEIDA DE SOUZA TOLEDO 6 CASTELO 1'59"00 

MIGUEL COSTA SILVA BARBOSA 7 ARENA 2'00"73 

SÉRIE 2 
   

PEDRO BATISTETI LIMA 1 ARENA 1'49"25 

DANIEL CASTELAMARI DA SILVA 2 ARENA N/C 

LORENZO TALON DE ALMEIDA 3 ARENA 1'44"12 

JOÃO GABRIEL DE CARVALHO 4 ARENA N/C 

RAUL MARCUCI DE OLIVEIRA 5 ARENA 1'39"98 

PEDRO HEITOR MENDES SPINOLA 6 ARENA 1'35"64 

LEONARDO BORGES EGYDIO 7 ARENA N/C 

MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA ADDAD 8 ARENA 1'55"65 

PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA 9 ARENA 2'01"31 

SÉRIE 3 
   

MARIANO JOÃO MEDEIROS PRADO 0 ARENA 1'40"78 

HENRIQUE ALVARES 1 ARENA 1'40"03 

RAFHAEL HENRIQUE SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 2 ARENA 1'30"31 

SAMUEL ANTONIO TARDIVO 3 ARENA 1'29"06 

THEODORO ALVES DE PAULA 4 ARENA 1'35"36 

GABRIEL RIBEIRO  5 ARENA 1'34"02 

LUCAS TRABUCO SARMIENTO 6 ARENA 1'30"53 

YURI PIETRO MOURA MADEIRO 7 ARENA 1'32"47 

PEDRO GABRIEL SANTOS ARAÚJO 8 ARENA 1'37"68 

GAEL BACCOLI DANTAS 9 ARENA 1'36"85 

SÉRIE 4 
   

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA 0 ARENA 1'35"22 

YAGO PIERRE MOURA MADEIRO 1 ARENA 1'27"87 

GABRIEL CARNEIRO 2 ARENA 1'32"19 

ISAAC RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 3 ARENA 1'21"22 

DIOGO GONZALEZ ALVES 4 ARENA 1'16"22 

CAUÊ DE SOUZA LAURINDO 5 ARENA 1'19"80 

ENDRI BONFIM MENDES 6 ARENA 1'27"22 

MIGUEL GALVEZ CAMARGO MUNIZ 7 ARENA 1'23"41 

LUIS ARTHUR LUCCATO GARCIA ALVES 8 ARENA 1'19"12 

IURY ALEXANDRE DA SILVA ROQUE 9 ARENA N/C 

 

 



 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 9 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE FEM PRÉ MIRIM 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

ALICE GIGLIOTI SILVA 1 ADPM 2'27"81 

OLIVIA ESTEVAN 2 ADPM N/C 

ANA MARIA MEIRELLES MIRANDA 3 ADPM 2'12"94 

NICOLE PEREIRA ALVES NUNES 4 ADPM N/C 

ISADORA ANTUNES DA SILVA 5 ADPM N/C 

NICOLE MACIEL FERREIRA 6 ADPM 2'53"65 

ANA JÚLIA PEREIRA DE LIMA 7 ADPM 2'57"19 

SÉRIE 2 
   

ANGEL VITÓRIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 0 CASTELO 2'26"96 

MARINA CORREIA CARREGA 1 ADPM 2'11'96 

ALICE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 2 ADPM 2'08"91 

BEATRIZ SAIURY KAWAIAKI 3 CASTELO 2'08"84 

KAMILLY NASCIMENTO ZANGUETA 4 ADPM 2'16"94 

MARIANA DE FRASCARELI  5 PEDERNEIRAS 1'44"14 

PIETRA WAKAI PRADO 6 CASTELO 2'40"11 

NICOLY GABRIELE SOUZA 7 ADPM 1'56"28 

LARA MURARI 8 PEDERNEIRAS 2'13"16 

LUANA SANTANA BITTENCOURT 9 ADPM N/C 

SÉRIE 3 
   

MARIA EDUARDA BARBOSA ALVES 0 CASTELO 1'43"31 

FERNANDA GABRIELY FORTI 1 ADPM 1'39"78 

LARA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS 2 CASTELO 1'52"25 

LIVIA DOS REIS KUCHAUSKY 3 ADPM 2'11"60 

FERNANDA BARBUIO 4 CASTELO 2'06"41 

ALICE DE MELO ROMAN 5 ADPM 2'16"40 

LARA BACCOLI DANTAS 6 CASTELO 1'54"28 

IRIS CELINA MENDES 7 ADPM 1'59"15 

MANUELA UTIAMA MORIGONI 8 CASTELO 1'42"03 



MARIA LUIZA MACEDO DOS SANTOS 9 ADPM 2'02"38 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 10 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE MASC PRÉ MIRIM  
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

GABRIEL MATHEUS GOMES DA CUNHA 3 ADPM 2'10"47 

HENRIQUE PERES GARCIA MUNIZ 4 ADPM 2'16"77 

NICOLAS EMANUEL  5 ADPM 2'02"00 

SÉRIE 2 
   

DAVI ALMEIDA BATISTA 1 PEDERNEIRAS 2'14"47 

LORENZO DE CAMARGO BENTO MARIANI 2 ADPM 2'04"00 

ENZO CAMARGO XAVIER 3 PEDERNEIRAS 2'17"15 

LUIS GUILHERME GOUVEIA FARIA BITELI 4 ADPM 1'58"41 

HEITOR PEREIRA NUNES 5 CASTELO 2'37"28 

MIGUEL INÁCIO  6 ADPM 2'43"68 

MIGUEL BATISTA NOGUEIRA 7 CASTELO 2'23'97 

DAVI SOUZA SILVA MARTINS 8 ADPM 2'40"68 

SÉRIE 3 
   

GABRIEL VELINE BARIELI 0 CASTELO 1'37"76 

JOAQUIM ESTEVES 1 ADPM 1'56"97 

KALEB PINERI RODRIGUES F. DE OLIVEIRA 2 CASTELO 2'07"15 

RAFAEL MINETTI SARGAÇO 3 ADPM 2'08"97 

LEONARDO MACHARET  4 CASTELO 1'47"43 

LORENZO HENRIQUE DE CAMARGO 5 ADPM 1'55"31 

ARTUR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 6 CASTELO N/C 

WALLACE MIGUEL DUTRA VIEIRA 7 ADPM 2'11"40 

ROMEU DOS REIS 8 ADPM N/C 

MATHEUS PIRES 9 ADPM N/C 

SÉRIE 4 
   



DAVI BRANDT 0 PEDERNEIRAS N/C 

FELIPE CARNEIRO 1 CASTELO 1'33"22 

THÉO MIRANDA 2 ADPM 1'28"40 

GABRIEL ADDAD 3 CASTELO 1'58"41 

DAVI FERREIRA 4 ADPM 2'28"26 

JOÃO LUCAS DIAS FELIZARDO 5 CASTELO N/C 

BERNARDO ATUI ALVES 6 ADPM 1'51"56 

LUCAS MARIANO CANDIDO 7 CASTELO 1'52"68 

FRANCISCO CASA GRANDE 8 ADPM N/C 

PEDRO LUCCA RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO 9 CASTELO 1'31"66 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 11 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE FEM MIRIM 1  
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

MARIA EDUARDA MATSUNO 3 CASTELO 2'26"75 

HELOISA VITÓRIA GIAPONI AZEVEDO 4 CASTELO N/C 

MARIA PONCE TRINDADE 5 CASTELO 2'12"75 

ANA LAURA TANCINI 6 CASTELO 2'00"24 

SÉRIE 2 
   

LORENA VITÓRIA MENEZES 1 ADPM N/C 

HELENA LUAN DOS SANTOS 2 CASTELO N/C 

ALICIA SERRANO GOMES 3 ADPM N/C 

HADASSA VITÓRIA LEONEL PEDRO 4 CASTELO 2'17"62 

LAURA CANDIDO MAGALHÃES 5 CASTELO N/C 

MARIA EDUARDA LUCAS LAZARO 6 CASTELO 2'27"60 

LAVINIA GOMES DE MORAES 7 CASTELO 2'13"25 

SÉRIE 3 
   

ALICE DE PAULA AMORIM 0 ADPM 3'02'59 

ISABELA CERVOLO  1 CASTELO 3'03"50 



MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA GAIA 2 ADPM 2'27"96 

LUANA MARIA CHAVES 3 CASTELO 1'59"50 

REBECA FERNANDA SANTOS ORTEGARI 4 ADPM 2'11"00 

MICAELY SOFIA DOS SANTOS 5 CASTELO 2'14"22 

REBECA DE OLIVEIRA  6 ADPM N/C 

LIVIA ARANDA BARBOSA 7 CASTELO 2'34"02 

ALANA EMANUELLY DE SOUZA COSTA 8 ADPM 1'53"75 

SOPHIA BAPTISTA FERREIRA 9 CASTELO N/C 

SÉRIE 4 
   

GABRIELY DE OLIVEIRA LEAL 0 CASTELO 2'07"55 

ALICIA VITÓRIA MELO DA SILVA 1 ADPM N/C 

ISABELLA TARGA ALVES 2 CASTELO 2'14"00 

MARIA FERNANDA PLETI 3 ADPM N/C 

JULIA PASCHOARELLI BRAGA 4 CASTELO 2'13"65 

NICOLE CHULTZ LEMOS 5 ADPM 2'03"25 

JULIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 6 CASTELO 1'50"14 

ALANA PERALTA MAGALHÃES   7 ADPM 2'11"57 

ANA LUISA NAVARRO 8 CASTELO 2'38"66 

MANUELA SANTOS 9 ADPM 2'36"17 

SÉRIE 5 
   

LARISSA CAMPANHA 0 PEDERNEIRAS 1'40"31 

ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE MELO 1 CASTELO 2'39"00 

MANUELA FELIPE FARIA DA COSTA 2 ADPM N/C 

SOPHIA DOMINGOS DA SILVA 3 CASTELO 1'37"62 

ANNA LUIZA FILIPINI 4 ADPM 2'14"86 

CLARA CAMPOS 5 ADPM 1'49"63 

ANTONELLA MENEZES 6 ADPM 2'04"60 

HELENA MARMONTEL CARDOSO 7 ADPM 2'17"83 

ALICE ZUKIERI 8 CASTELO N/C 

MARIA CLARA ZABAGLIA 9 PEDERNEIRAS 2'25"82 

SÉRIE 6 
   

IZABELA JULIÃO BERCOL 0 CASTELO 1'50"58 

JULIA PASTORE 1 ADPM 1'44"75 

MANUELA SIGOLO BRAS MOREIRA 2 CASTELO 1'37"12 

AGATA PERALTA MAGALHÃES 3 ADPM 2'25"22 

MARIA LUIZA APARECIDA DUNGUE  4 CASTELO 2'10"24 

NICOLE DA COSTA FERREIRA 5 ADPM 1'45"33 

NICOLE CAROLINA DE LIMA 6 CASTELO 2'03"40 

HELOISA LAURINDO  7 ADPM 1'35"25 



LIVIA DOS SANTOS 8 PEDERNEIRAS N/C 

HELENA SOUTO  9 PEDERNEIRAS 1'49"75 

SÉRIE 7 
   

ANA LAURA FARIA 0 CASTELO 1'49"38 

MALU MENDES 1 ADPM 1'31"81 

BIANCA DORADOR RIBEIRO 2 CASTELO N/C 

LAURA GABRIELY CARDOSO 3 ADPM 1'29"32 

ISADORA ROSA DA SILVA 4 CASTELO 1'43"95 

CAROL CARNEIRO 5 ADPM 1'32"16 

JÚLIA FERNANDES MELGAR 6 CASTELO 2'01"84 

LAURA VIEIRA GRILO 7 ADPM 1'36"18 

RAFAELA FERNANDES MELGAR 8 CASTELO 1'47"82 

CATARINA BONINI 9 ADPM 1'33"53 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 12 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

100 LIVRE MASC MIRIM 1 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

LUCAS CELESTINO DE ALMEIDA 0 CASTELO 2'12"37 

LEVI CARDOSO BENICIO 1 ADPM 1'52"94 

MARCO ANTONIO PADIAR 2 CASTELO N/C 

NICOLAS AMAD  3 ADPM 2'27"40 

BRAIN AUGUSTO PELISÃO 4 CASTELO 2'23"71 

WESLEY POCAIA 5 ADPM 1'57"52 

LUIGI MARIANO CARRASCO 6 CASTELO 2'04"32 

HEITOR DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA 7 ADPM 1'46"34 

LUCAS NATAN COMARA PIMENTEL 8 CASTELO 2'16"80 

ARTHUR GABRIEL CARVALHO SILVA 9 ADPM 1'51"50 

SÉRIE 2 
   

ANDRÉ PHELIPE LUCCHESI SILVA 0 CASTELO 1'44"78 



BRIAN BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 1 CASTELO N/C 

CAIO HENRIQUE SANTOS MATEUS 2 CASTELO N/C 

JULIO CESAR RAIMUNDO  3 ADPM 1'52"84 

ARTUR FERREIRA FERNANDES 4 CASTELO 1'59"76 

BERNARDO QUITÉRIO 5 ADPM 2'20"19 

HUGO FELIPE AFONSO RIBEIRO 6 CASTELO 2'15"98 

DAVI FELIPE SOARES 7 ADPM 1'56"59 

LORENZO CARVALHO BORGA 8 CASTELO 1'50"00 

BENJAMIN QUITÉRIO 9 ADPM 2'48'69 

SÉRIE 3 
   

CAUÃ MELLO MAUMONGE 0 CASTELO 1'44"34 

MATHEUS PEREIRA 1 ADPM 1'53"97 

VICENTE REPISO VENTURA 2 CASTELO 2’13”01 

MIGUEL PEREIRA 3 ADPM 1'17"59 

BENTO VITICAS DO SANTOS SILVA 4 CASTELO 1'53"64 

MIGUEL MENDONÇA 5 ADPM 1'50"47 

MIGUEL CORDEIRO DE MOURA 6 CASTELO 2'42"58 

SAMUEL FILIPE  7 PEDERNEIRAS 1'59"26 

MIGUEL GONÇALVES  8 PEDERNEIRAS 2'12"96 

LUIS MIGUEL LAUREANO 9 ADPM 2'47"28 

SÉRIE 4 
   

MURILO MIRANDA FERREIRA 0 CASTELO 1'48"68 

ALEXANDRE FERRAZ DAINESE 1 CASTELO 1'38"66 

MIGUEL CARVALHO 2 ADPM 1'57"50 

DAVI SUZUKI HAMADA 3 CASTELO 1'49"50 

LORENZO AIZZA 4 PEDERNEIRAS 1'45"88 

FELIPE GOMES BELMONT 5 CASTELO 2'10"87 

LUCAS GARCIA BOTERO 6 PEDERNEIRAS 2'18"80 

HENRY LUIS CUSTODIO PERDIGÃO 7 CASTELO 1'41"60 

JOÃO LUCAS MATHEUS 8 PEDERNEIRAS 2'06"93 

JOÃO LUCAS ESTEVAN DAVILA RIBEIRO 9 CASTELO 2'02"59 

SÉRIE 5 
   

ARTUR DE SOUZA PINE 0 CASTELO 2'13"01 

CARLOS EDUARDO BIRCOL PONDÉ 1 CASTELO 1'24"81 

DAVI LUCCA CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA 2 ADPM 1'43"44 

FELIPE GABRIEL DE SOUZA DEL RIO 3 CASTELO 1'47"44 

ENZO STIGLIANI 4 ADPM 1'40"87 

GUILHERME MATHEUS SOUZA DIAS 5 CASTELO 1'45"63 

PEDRO JOSÉ EZIDERIO 6 ADPM 1'43"90 



GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MESSIAS PIRES 7 CASTELO 1'37"02 

JOAQUIM LEITE 8 ADPM 1'48"72 

MIGUEL PRESTES DA SILVA 9 CASTELO 1'37"90 

SÉRIE 6 
   

DAVI LUCCA FREITAS 0 ADPM 1'36"78 

DANIEL MOLAIA SARGENO STORINO 1 CASTELO 1'34"06 

DAVI SOUZA DO VALE 2 ADPM 1'24"68 

LUCAS HENRIQUE FERNANDES PEREIRA 3 CASTELO 1'47"50 

SAMUEL IACOVONE 4 CASTELO 1'29"31 

LUIZ GUSTAVO SANFELICE DUARTE 5 CASTELO 1'28"88 

DAVI TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 6 ADPM 1'28"92 

RYAN DE LIMA PEDROSO 7 CASTELO 1'41"72 

MATHEUS MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 8 ADPM 1'34"38 

VITOR GUILHERMINO COSTA 9 CASTELO 1'29"22 

 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 13 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 

200 MEDLEY FEM MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

ANA LAURA DIAS SARDINHA 2 ARENA 4'02"28 

YASMIN LARA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 3 ARENA N/C 

ANA BEATRIZ MARAGON PEREIRA 4 ARENA 4'11"50 

EMANUELY ARRUDA GOMES SANTOS 5 ARENA N/C 

MARIANA G. LUCAS 6 PEDERNEIRAS 4'32"18 

SÉRIE 2 
   

REBECA GASQUE FERREIRA 1 ARENA 3'55"13 

LIVIA TAKAMI BERTAGLIA 2 ARENA 4'13"31 

SOFIA SODRÉ MACEDO 3 ARENA 4'07"59 

MICAELLA SIROLLI FERNANDES 4 ARENA N/C 



ANALU PAREJO DA SILVA 5 ARENA 3'49"63 

ELOISI BESSI 6 PEDERNEIRAS 4'13'32 

GABRIELLY FERREIRA BIANCONI 7 ARENA 4'10"03 

LORENA FERREIRA DE MOURA 8 ARENA 3'46"69 
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SÉRIE 3 
   

ANA LUIZA ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 0 ARENA 4'02"18 

ANA LAURA RIBEIRO CANTEL 1 ARENA 4'01'15 

MANUELA GUARANHA 2 ARENA 3'55'31 

LUIZA GABRIELI LOPES CORREA 3 ARENA 3'38'94 

MARIA LUIZA CELESTINO VIEIRA 4 ARENA 3'38"52 

BIATRIZ SILVA CASTRO 5 ARENA 3'26"00 

PALLOMA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 6 ARENA 3'57"08 

MARIA CLARA FERNANDES PEREIRA 7 ARENA 4'14"18 

GABRIELLI DE JESUS CONCEIÇÃO 8 ARENA 3'50"40 

THAYNÁ FERNANDA GASPARINI 9 ARENA 4'01"91 

SÉRIE 4 
   

HELOISA DOS SANTOS MAMEDE 0 ARENA 3'41"63 

ANNA LAURA LOCKMANN LEDA 1 ARENA 3'42"41 

LAURA STEFANY CHAVES 2 ARENA 3'36'68 

BIANCA LUIZ DA SILVA 3 ARENA 3'26"60 

HELOISA MARIANO DE SOUZA 4 ARENA 3'11'22 

LUANA GERONIMO DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES 5 ARENA 3'11'16 

ANALU ALVES CAMARGO 6 ARENA 3'40'62 

ALICE DUARTE DA SILVA 7 ARENA 3'30"67 

LORENNA SOPHIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 8 ARENA 3'29"19 

MARIA VALENTINA SIMÕES OSHIRO 9 ARENA 3'34"44 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO ABDA 2024 ETAPA ARENA 

PROVA 14 RAIA PISCINA TEMPO 



200 MEDLEY MASC MIRIM 2 
   

SÉRIE 1 
   

LEONARDO LOBO DIEGOLI 3 ARENA 3'57"78 

YAGO SABINO 4 PEDERNEIRAS 4'11"62 

ARTHUR ALMEIDA DE SOUZA TOLEDO 5 CASTELO 4'45"20 

SÉRIE 2 
   

PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA 1 ARENA 4'24'03 

DANIEL CASTELAMARI DA SILVA 2 ARENA N/C 

LORENZO TALON DE ALMEIDA 3 ARENA 4'24"03 

JOÃO GABRIEL DE CARVALHO 4 ARENA N/C 

RAUL MARCUCI DE OLIVEIRA 5 ARENA 4'07"88 

PEDRO HEITOR MENDES SPINOLA 6 ARENA 4'08"40 

LEONARDO BORGES EGYDIO 7 ARENA N/C 

MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA ADDAD 8 ARENA 4'23"12 
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SÉRIE 3 
   

MARIANO JOÃO MEDEIROS PRADO 0 ARENA 3'59"16 

HENRIQUE ALVARES 1 ARENA 4'08"69 

RAFHAEL HENRIQUE SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 2 ARENA 4'04"89 

SAMUEL ANTONIO TARDIVO 3 ARENA 4'05"13 

THEODORO ALVES DE PAULA 4 ARENA 3'57"46 

GABRIEL RIBEIRO  5 ARENA 3'44'91 

LUCAS TRABUCO SARMIENTO 6 ARENA 3'44"58 

YURI PIETRO MOURA MADEIRO 7 ARENA 3'50"97 

PEDRO GABRIEL SANTOS ARAÚJO 8 ARENA 3'56"41 

GAEL BACCOLI DANTAS 9 ARENA 3'53"62 

SÉRIE 4 
   

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA 0 ARENA 3'52'09 

YAGO PIERRE MOURA MADEIRO 1 ARENA 3'26"88 

GABRIEL CARNEIRO 2 ARENA 4'03"40 

ISAAC RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 3 ARENA 3'26"46 

DIOGO GONZALEZ ALVES 4 ARENA 3'13"72 

CAUÊ DE SOUZA LAURINDO 5 ARENA 3'21'87 

ENDRI BONFIM MENDES 6 ARENA 3'40"18 

MIGUEL GALVEZ CAMARGO MUNIZ 7 ARENA 3'36"02 

LUIS ARTHUR LUCCATO GARCIA ALVES 8 ARENA 3'35"94 

IURY ALEXANDRE DA SILVA ROQUE 9 ARENA N/C 




